
LOTS 114 & 117 HI-DRI ACRES S/D 

WD 581-722, QC 1326-2727, DC 146

GREENLEE VINCENT
2439 KAPIOLANI BLVD, UNIT 603
HONOLULU, HI 96826

15-5S-16-03626-114

0700 MISC IMPROVED
02

15516.040 1.00/

132 SW EGLIN PL, LAKE CITY
04/26/2023 MLU

02/10/2026 KS 3.29 39,480 0 0 39,480
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3
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61,980
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12,800

49,180

1519/84 7/15/2024 WD Q I 01 70,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COCHRANE SHAWNE

GREENLEE VINCENT

1473/2009 8/08/2022 QC U I 11 16,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOYLE CLAUDEAN AKA CL

COCHRANE
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000054913 Right-of-Way Acce 01/30/2026

19741 TR/TRAILER 75 07/15/2002

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 700

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 9910 RV SITE/RE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,000

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 40 40 1.00 UT 12,800.00 12,800.00 100 2026 2025 100 12,800

22,500

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.29 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 39,480


